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Organization Advance Testing Contact Person Rich Hamilton Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

3348 Rt 208 Contact Phone 845‐496‐1600 Arnold Lindaas October 12, 2023
Address Campbell Hall, NY 10916 Contact E‐mail rich@advancetesting.com

Unit ID PO6232‐I2‐4G Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.4.0.7

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date October 12, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Allan Myers Contact Person Steve Wehr Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

1805 Berks Rd Contact Phone 610‐721‐7679 Steven Wehr June 1, 2023
Address Worcester, PA 19490 Contact E‐mail steven.wehr@allanmyers.com

Unit ID JD0297‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version AMES 6.1.1.125

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version AMES 6.1.1.125

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date June 1, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Dot Diamond Core Drilling, Inc. Contact Person Brad Kelly Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

780 Sugar Ln Contact Phone 440‐864‐2226 Todd Krieg July 25, 2023
Address Elmyra, OH 44035 Contact E‐mail bradk@dotdrilling.com

Unit ID JD0690‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.155

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.155

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date July 25, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc. Contact Person Chris Moyer Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

1952 Waddle Rd #203 Contact Phone 814‐237‐1444 Chris Moyer October 17, 2023
Address State College, PA 16803 Contact E‐mail cam2@goh‐inc.com Jeremy Hess October 17, 2023

Unit ID PO0746‐I2‐SP Collection Software Version ICC Drive 1.9.2.398 Thomas Jimeson October 18, 2023

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version ProVAL 3.6.1.50.0 Ian Klinger October 18, 2023

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Single Point Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date October 17, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Golden Triangle Construction Contact Person Ryan Pendeville Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

8555 Old Steubenville Pk Contact Phone 724‐828‐8500 Brandon Matthews May 31, 2023
Address Imperial, PA 15126 Contact E‐mail rpendeville@gtcpgh.com

Unit ID PO7269‐S2‐5G Collection Software Version SSI Profiler v3.4.6.35

Manufacturer SSI Analysis Software Version SSI Profiler v3.4.6.35

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 5" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date May 31, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Sean Farley Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐637‐1357 Rick Aton June 21, 2023
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail sfarley@hkgroup.com Caleb Lessig June 21, 2023

Unit ID JD0438‐A2‐4R Collection Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.3.28

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.3.28

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Roline Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date June 21, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Sean Farley Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐637‐1357 David Charlesworth June 21, 2023
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail sfarley@hkgroup.com

Unit ID JD0488‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.3.28

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.3.28

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date June 21, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

2023 Light Weight Profiler and Operator Certifications

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 1 of 7
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Organization HRI, Inc. Contact Person Kathleen Shingler Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

1750 West College Av Contact Phone 570‐854‐5340 Kathleen Shingler July 20, 2023
Address State College, PA 16801 Contact E‐mail KShingler@hriinc.com

Unit ID KM9510‐I2‐SP Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WInReport 2.3.1.0.7

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Single Point Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date July 20, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Hunt Consulting & Testing Services Contact Person John Hunt Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 126 Contact Phone 717‐638‐0929 John Hunt June 13, 2023
Address Dillsburg, PA 17019 Contact E‐mail jhunt@huntcts.com

Unit ID KM9410‐I2‐1W Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.5.0.0

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 1" Wide Spot Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date June 13, 2023 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization IA Construction Contact Person Dale Gatesman Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

24 Gibb Rd Contact Phone 814‐673‐8527 Dale Gatesman July 11, 2023
Address Franklin, PA 16323 Contact E‐mail dale.gatesman@iaconstruction.com Kyle Stack July 11, 2023

Unit ID KM8739‐I2‐SP Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.3.7.9

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date July 11, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization IWDA Engineering Contact Person Michael Piepoli Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

800 Mills St Contact Phone 570‐878‐3607 Steven Roberts May 23, 2023
Address Dunmore, PA 18510 Contact E‐mail mpiepoli@IWDAengineering.com

Unit ID JD1211‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.35

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.35

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date May 23, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Lindy Paving, Inc. Contact Person Tom Canel Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

158 Lindsay Rd Contact Phone 724‐333‐6528 Nathan Fiscus June 29, 2023
Address Zelionople, PA 16063 Contact E‐mail tcanel@lindypaving.com

Unit ID ICC Collection Software Version WinPro v3.7.6.0

Manufacturer KM0571‐I2‐SP Analysis Software Version WinReport v2.3.9.7

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Single Point Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date June 29, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Lindy Paving, Inc. Contact Person Tom Canel Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

158 Lindsay Rd Contact Phone 724‐333‐6528 Dustin Williams May 31, 2023
Address Zelionople, PA 16063 Contact E‐mail tcanel@lindypaving.com

Unit ID ICC Collection Software Version WinPro v3.7.6.0

Manufacturer KM0627‐I2‐SP Analysis Software Version WinReport v2.3.9.7

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Single Point Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date May 31, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Lindy Paving, Inc. Contact Person Tom Canel Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

158 Lindsay Rd Contact Phone 724‐333‐6528 Michael Schneider July 26, 2023
Address Zelionople, PA 16063 Contact E‐mail tcanel@lindypaving.com

Unit ID ICC Collection Software Version WinPro v2.7.0.0

Manufacturer KM4663‐I2‐SP Analysis Software Version WinReport v2.1.3.7

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type Single Point Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date July 26, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Ed Wilson Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 77 Contact Phone 814‐224‐2121 Ed Wilson June 6, 2023
Address New Enterprise, PA 16664 Contact E‐mail ewilson@NESL.com

Unit ID PO0986‐I2‐G4 Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.4.6.3

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date June 6, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 2 of 7
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Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Christopher Kiner Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

189 Quarry Rd Contact Phone 814‐330‐2149 Joshua Gordon June 28, 2023
Address Chambersburg, PA 17202 Contact E‐mail ckiner@nesl.com Christopher Kiner June 28, 2023

Unit ID KM2631‐I2‐1W Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.6.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.5.0.0

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 1" Wide Spot Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date June 28, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Eric Getz Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 77 Contact Phone 717‐629‐1797 Shane Dressler July 13, 2023
Address New Enterprise, PA 16664 Contact E‐mail egetz@nesl.com

Unit ID KM5906‐I2‐1W Collection Software Version WinPro 3.7.5.0

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.4.1.0

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 1" Wide Spot Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date July 13, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Steph Zimmerman Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

220 Park Rd Contact Phone 570‐522‐7128 Evan Proffitt August 15, 2023
Address Winfield, PA 17889 Contact E‐mail szimmerman@NESL.com Nicholas Zechman August 15, 2023

Unit ID PO1517‐I2‐4G Collection Software Version ICC Drive 1.9.2.398

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version ProVAL 3.6.1.50.0

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date August 15, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Northeast Paving ‐ Eurovia Atlantic Coast Contact Person Robert Griffin Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

290 Bilmar Dr Contact Phone 412‐875‐3370 Nicholas Erimias July 6, 2023
Address Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Contact E‐mail robert.griffin@eurovia.us Allen Smith July 6, 2023

Unit ID JD2107‐A2‐4R Collection Software Version AMES 6.1.3.11

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version AMES 6.1.3.11

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date July 6, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization PennDOT ‐ RITU Contact Person Brad Miller Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

907 Elmerton Av Contact Phone 717‐787‐7291 Brian McClenahen May 17, 2023
Address Harrisburg, PA 17110 Contact E‐mail braemill@pa.gov

Unit ID AC1764‐I4‐SPG Collection Software Version XPro 6.0.0.42

Manufacturer ICC Analysis Software Version WinReport 2.3.8.15

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Cotangent

LWP Certification Date May 17, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter None Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Structural Imaging, LLC. Contact Person Sean Golembiewski Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

200 Sierra Dr Contact Phone 724‐323‐2163 Sean Golembiewski May 24, 2023
Address Apollo, PA 15613 Contact E‐mail SeanG@swankco.com

Unit ID JD0476‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.158

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version Ames Profiler 6.1.2.158

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date May 24, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

Organization Wagman Heavy Civil Contact Person Mike Sahnow Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

3290 Susquehanna Tr Contact Phone 424‐825‐9566 Mike Sahnow June 1, 2023
Address York, Pa 17406 Contact E‐mail Mrsahnow@wagman.com

Unit ID JD1807‐A2‐4G Collection Software Version AMES 6.1.1.125

Manufacturer AMES Analysis Software Version AMES 6.1.1.125

Sensors 2 Data Collection Interval 1"

Sensor Type 4" Gocator Filter Type Butterworth

LWP Certification Date June 1, 2023 High Pass Filter 100'
 LWP Expiration Date June 30, 2024 Low Pass Filter 1' Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2026

2022 Light Weight Profiler and Operator Certifications

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 3 of 7
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Organization Glasgow, Inc. & Barletta Materials Contact Person Jeff Frantz Operator(s)

PO Box 1089 Contact Phone 215‐884‐8800 Tonya Buck June 22, 2022
Address Glenside, PA 19038 Contact E‐mail jeff.frantz@glassgowinc.com John Paul Labanosky June 22, 2022

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc. Contact Person Chris Moyer Operator(s)

1952 Waddle Rd #203 Contact Phone 814‐237‐1444 Matt DeSanto June 16, 2022
Address State College, PA 16803 Contact E‐mail cam2@goh‐inc.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Golden Triangle Construction Contact Person Ryan Pendeville Operator(s)

8555 Old Steubenville Pike Contact Phone 724‐828‐8500 Ryan Pendeville June 8, 2022
Address Imperial, PA 15126 Contact E‐mail rpendeville@gtcpgh.com Amy Thomas June 9, 2022

Manufacturer SSI

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Grannas Bros. Contact Person Heath Klaiber Operator(s)

PO Box 488 Contact Phone 814‐695‐5021 Heath Klaiber June 28, 2022
Address Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 Contact E‐mail hklaiber@grannasbros.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Sean Farley Operator(s)

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐637‐1357 Eric Ackerman June 29, 2022
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail sfarley@hkgroup.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Sean Farley Operator(s)

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐637‐1357 Sean Farley June 29, 2022
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail sfarley@hkgroup.com Robert McHale III June 30, 2022

Jared Moran June 30, 2022

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization HRI, Inc. Contact Person Kathleen Shingler Operator(s)

1750 West College Av Contact Phone 570‐854‐5340 Nicholas Sperling July 21, 2022
Address State College, PA 16801 Contact E‐mail KShingler@hriinc.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Hunt Consulting & Testing Services Contact Person John Hunt Operator(s)

PO Box 126 Contact Phone 717‐638‐0929 Charles Stevens June 8, 2022
Address Dillsburg, PA 17019 Contact E‐mail jhunt@huntcts.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 4 of 7
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Organization IWDA, LLC. Contact Person Michael Piepoli Operator(s)

108 Lake St Contact Phone 570‐878‐3607 Kristen Rinaldi July 12, 2022
Address Dunmore, PA 18510 Contact E‐mail mpiepoli@IWDAengineering.com Martin Piepoli September 28, 2022

Jose O. Luciano September 28, 2022

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Lindy Paving, Inc. Contact Person Tom Canel Operator(s)

158A Lindsay Rd Contact Phone 724‐333‐6528 Greg Tomon June 15, 2022
Address Zelionople, PA 16063 Contact E‐mail tcanel@lindypaving.com Tom Canel June 21, 2022

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Doug Keller Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 77 Contact Phone 814‐312‐2652 Nate Troup June 21, 2022
Address New Enterprise, PA 16664 Contact E‐mail dkeller@NESL.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Eric Getz Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 77 Contact Phone 717‐629‐1797 Todd Eckley October 12, 2022
Address New Enterprise, PA 16664 Contact E‐mail egetz@NESL.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Northeast Paving ‐ Eurovia Atlantic Coast Contact Person Mark Spruill Operator(s)

290 Bilmar Dr Contact Phone 412‐875‐3370 Chad Kuhn June 1, 2022
Address Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Contact E‐mail mark.spruill@eurovia.us Mark Spruill June 1, 2022

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization PennDOT ‐ RITU Contact Person Brad Miller Operator(s)

907 Elmerton Av Contact Phone 717‐787‐7291 Octavio Acevedo May 12, 2022
Address Harrisburg, PA 17110 Contact E‐mail braemill@pa.gov Brad Miller May 12, 2022

Ian Williams May 24, 2022

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Penhall Company Contact Person Brian Abbott Operator(s)

1299 Governor Court Contact Phone 410‐679‐2612 Brian Abbott September 20, 2022
Address Abingdon, MD 21009 Contact E‐mail babbott@penhall.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Pennsy Supply, Inc. Contact Person Alan Boop Operator(s)

2400 Thea Dr, Suite 3A Contact Phone 717‐233‐4511 Zakaria Gates June 24, 2022
Address Harrisburg, PA 17110 Contact E‐mail Lewis.Boop@PennsySupply.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 5 of 7
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Organization Structural Imaging, LLC. Contact Person Sean Golembiewski Operator(s)

200 Sierra Dr Contact Phone 724‐323‐2163 Thomas Anderson June 22, 2022
Address Apollo, PA 15613 Contact E‐mail SeanG@swankco.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2025

Organization Baseline Contracting Contact Person Dan Bauer Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2800 Quarry St Contact Phone 610‐799‐5859 Daniel Bauer September 9, 2021
Address Coplay, PA 18037 Contact E‐mail dbauer@baselinecontracting.com

Manufacturer SSI

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization Golden Triangle Construction Contact Person Ryan Pendeville Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

8555 Old Steubenville Pike Contact Phone 724‐828‐8500 Ross Ketzel June 23, 2021
Address Imperial, PA 15126 Contact E‐mail rpedeville@gtepgh.com Ryan Pendeville June 23, 2021

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Jason Felty Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐584‐8500 Charles Witmer June 9, 2021
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail JFelty@HKGroup.com Michael Sarno June 9, 2021

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization The H&K Group Contact Person Jason Felty Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2052 Lucon Rd Contact Phone 610‐584‐8500 Jason Felty July 20, 2021
Address Skippack, PA 19474 Contact E‐mail JFelty@HKGroup.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization Hempt Brothers, Inc. Contact Person Butch Tompkins Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

205 Creek Rd Contact Phone 717‐737‐3411 Clayton Youtz July 7, 2021
Address Camp Hill, PA 17011 Contact E‐mail btompkins@hemptbros.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Ed Wilson Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

PO Box 77 Contact Phone 814‐224‐2121 Michael Delozier May 27, 2021
Address New Enterprise, PA 16664 Contact E‐mail ewilson@NESL.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

2021 Light Weight Profiler and Operator Certifications

Questions or concerns? Contact Octavio Acevedo at 717‐783‐6843. Page 6 of 7
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Organization New Enterprise Stone and Lime Contact Person Steph Zimmerman Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

220 Park Rd Contact Phone 570‐522‐7128 Dean Lepley August 10, 2021
Address Winfield, PA 17889 Contact E‐mail szimmerman@nesl.com

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization Penhall Company Contact Person Brian Abbott Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

1299 Governor Court Contact Phone 410‐679‐2612 William Griffith June 15, 2021
Address Abingdon, MD 21009 Contact E‐mail babbott@penhall.com

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization Pennsy Supply, Inc. Contact Person Lewis A. Boop Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

2400 Thea Dr, Suite 3A Contact Phone 717‐233‐4511 Josh Feeser August 31, 2021
Address Harrisburg, PA 17110 Contact E‐mail Lewis.Boop@PennsySupply.com Kody Hurst August 31, 2021

Manufacturer ICC

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024

Organization Walsh Construction Contact Person Casey Hamilton Operator(s) Operator Certification Date

4 Penn Center Blvd W Contact Phone 412‐268‐0573 Kacey Larson May 26, 2021
Address Pittsburgh, PA 15276 Contact E‐mail chamilton@walshgroup.com Joseph DeFranceso May 26, 2021

Manufacturer AMES

Operator Expiration Date June 30, 2024
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